AFCT-5179xZ
SC Duplex Single Mode Transceiver
Data Sheet
Features
•	 SC	duplex	single	mode	transceiver
•	 Single	+3.3V	or	+5V	power	supply
•	 Multisourced	1	x	9	pin	configuration
•	 Manufactured	in	an	ISO9001	certified	factory

Date	of	Manufacture:
Avago	Technologies,	No	1	Yishun	Ave	7,	Singapore
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0 °C to +70 °C
AFCT-5179BZ	 	 Black	Case
AFCT-5179DZ	 	 Blue	Case
Temperature Range -40 °C to +85 °C
AFCT-5179AZ	 	 Black	Case
AFCT-5179CZ	 	 Blue	Case
Handling Precautions
1.	 The	AFCT-5179xZ	can	be	damaged	by	current	surges
or	overvoltage.	Power	supply	transient	precautions
should	be	taken.